

The International Order of the Rainbow for Girls North Dakota Grand Assembly

Photo Release Form

I hereby authorize North Dakota Grand Assembly to take photos of me and use photographs taken of me publicly to promote North Dakota Rainbow.

I agree that North Dakota Grand Assembly may use such photographs of me for any lawful purpose.

I understand that these images may be used for marketing purposes such as publicity, advertising, and web content. This may include print publications, online publications, presentations, the ND Rainbow website, or social media. I also understand that no royalty, fee, or compensation may become payable to me by reason of such use.

I have read and understand the above:

Participant Printed Name: ______

Participant Signature: ______

Date: ____/___/____

(If under the age of 18)

Parent/Legal Guardian printed Name: _____

Parent/ Legal Guardian Signature: ______

Date: _____/____/_____